Rev. 7
Conductive Polymer Aluminum
Solid Capacitors (V Chip)
 RoHS
MERITEK
PEVA Series
FEATURES
  Standard SMD type

Rev. 7
Conductive Polymer Aluminum
Solid Capacitors (V Chip)
 RoHS
MERITEK
PEVA Series
STANDARD RATINGS
       Item
Working Voltage(SV) Capacitance
Size Code
Leakage Current ESR
1
 Rated Ripple Current
2
(Vdc) (uF) (uA) (mΩ), max (mArms)
PEVA2R5331M0506 2.5(2.9) 330 0506 165 21 2670
PEVA2R5331M0604 2.5(2.9) 330 0604 700 17 2300
PEVA2R5331M0606 2.5(2.9) 330 0606 413 15 3160
PEVA2R5391M0506 2.5(2.9) 390 0506 700 10 3900
PEVA2R5391M0606 2.5(2.9) 390 0606 292 10 3900
PEVA2R5561M0606 2.5(2.9) 560 0606 700 10 3900
PEVA2R5561M0606 2.5(2.9) 560 0606 700 16 3500
PEVA4R0221M0606 4.0(4.6) 220 0606 440 25 2500
PEVA4R0331M0606 4.0(4.6) 330 0606 660 15 3160
PEVA6R3101M0606 6.3(7.2) 100 0606 315 27 2400
PEVA6R3151M0606 6.3(7.2) 150 0606 473 15 2700
PEVA6R3221M0506 6.3(7.2) 220 0506 500 15 3150
PEVA6R3221M0604 6.3(7.2) 220 0604 700 17 2300
PEVA6R3221M0606 6.3(7.2) 220 0606 277 15 3160
PEVA6R3331M0606 6.3(7.2) 330 0606 416 17 3390
PEVA10V121M0606 10(11.5) 120 0606 600 25 2530
PEVA16V470M0506 16(18.4) 47 0506 376 35 2070
PEVA16V470M0606 16(18.4) 47 0606 376 25 2500
PEVA16V680M0604 16(18.4) 68 0604 544 40 2450
PEVA16V101M0506 16(18.4) 100 0506 320 27 3000
PEVA16V101M0606 16(18.4) 100 0606 320 24 2490
PEVA16V271M0807 16(18.4) 270 0807 864 22 3300
PEVA16V271M0810 16(18.4) 270 0810 864 16 4070
PEVA25V150M0604 25(25) 15 0604 300 55 1650
PEVA25V220M0604 25(25) 22 0604 275 45 2350
PEVA25V270M0606 25(25) 27 0606 135 40 2100
PEVA25V470M0606 25(25) 47 0606 235 30 2500
NOTE:
1. Test condition: 20ºC, 100kHz~300kHz
2. Test condition: 105ºC, 100kHz